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This is a computer generated list based on the data provided by the candidates and without any scrutiny or verification. The list may change subject to verification of documents.

Passed/Appeared, Percentage of Marks obtained, Best of four Marks obtained, (Best of Four + Chemistry) Marks obtained, SC, ST, OBC-A, OBC-B, PWD, EWS status, Year of Passing, Order of Preference of Course(s)

If there is any mistake please report immediately in writing using Format-I (available in the Admission portal) with documents to the concerned Secretary Office (CU V.L. College Campus) within 25th June, 2024, 4:00 pm in the
email cuadmissionhomesc@gmail.com.

N.B.: The Rank in the Draft Merit List is not the Final Rank. Mere fulfilment of eligibility criteria does not guarantee admission in a programme. Applicants must satisfy themselves about their eligibilities as prescribed before
filling in the Application Form. Overlooking of any information will not be claimed as right.

DRAFT MERIT LIST(Group: 431)

CATEGORY : OBC-B

Rank

Application No.

Name

Payment

DOB

Category

PWD

EWS

Class
X(%)

Class
XII(%)

Chemistry
Marks

Home
Management
Marks

Best
of
Four

Best of
Four +
Chemistry

Final
Score

Is
CGPA

Result

University.

Pass
Year

PRF1

PRF2

240615232230

ANUKANA DAS

RECEIVED

22-
03-
2004

OBC-B

No

No

95.14

94.00

96

380

476

95.2

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2021

FNCU

HDEVCU

240604231443

TULIKA ROY

RECEIVED

10-
12-
2005

OBC-B

No

95.43

75.00

90

363

453

90.6

Passed

WBCHSE

2024

FNCU

HDEVCU

240604231460

ANKITA BERA

RECEIVED

10-
03-
2007

OBC-B

No

No

77.57

82.33

60

363

423

84.6

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2024

FNCU

HDEVCU

240617232430

DEBJANI DAS

RECEIVED

03-
12-
2005

OBC-B

No

73.43

83.17

57

359

416

83.2

Passed

WBCHSE

2024

FNCU

HDEVCU

240609231803

SRIJITA KAR

RECEIVED

18-
08-
2005

OBC-B

No

No

73.14

82.00

63

344

407

81.4

No

Passed

WBCHSE

2024

FNCU

HDEVCU

240610231840

SHAIK NAAZLI REHMAN

RECEIVED

30-
01-
2005

OBC-B

No

80.17

80.54

54

397

451

79.24

Passed

BIEAP

2022

FNCU

HDEVCU

240615232250

IPSITA MALAKAR

RECEIVED

01-
08-
2006

OBC-B

No

No

57.29

70.50

55

303

358

71.6

Yes

Passed

WBCHSE

2024

FNCU

HDEVCU

240609231825

JAGRITI GHOSH

RECEIVED

31-
10-
2006

OBC-B

No

84.20

63.67

56

273

329

65.8

Passed

CBSE

2024

HDEVCU

FNCU




