DRAFT MERIT LIST



UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA, 87/1, COLLEGE STREET, KOLKATA, 700073

DRAFT MERIT LIST Of B Sc (Hons & Hons with Research) (Group: 431)

This is a computer generated list based on the data provided by the candidates and without any scrutiny or verification. The list may change subject to verification of documents.

Passed/Appeared, Percentage of Marks obtained, Best of four Marks obtained, (Best of Four + Chemistry) Marks obtained, SC, ST, OBC-A, OBC-B, PWD, EWS status, Year of Passing, Order of Preference of Course(s)

If there is any mistake please report immediately in writing using Format-I (available in the Admission portal) with documents to the concerned Secretary Office (CU V.L. College Campus) within 25th June, 2024, 4:00 pm in the email cuadmissionhomesc@gmail.com.

N.B.: The Rank in the Draft Merit List is not the Final Rank. Mere fulfilment of eligibility criteria does not guarantee admission in a programme. Applicants must satisfy themselves about their eligibilities as prescribed before filling in the Application Form. Overlooking of any information will not be claimed as right.

DRAFT MERIT LIST(Group: 431)					CATEGORY : OBC-B															
Rank	Application No.	Name	Payment	DOB	Category	PWD	EWS		s Class) XII(%)) Chemistry Marks	W Home Management Marks	Best of Four	Four +	Final Score	Is CGPA	Result	t University	y Pass Year		PRF2
1	240615232230	ANUKANA DAS	RECEIVED	22- 03- 2004	OBC-B	No	No	95.14	4 94.00	96	0	380	476	95.2	No	Passed	d WBCHSE	2021	FNCU	HDEVCU
2	240604231443	TULIKA ROY	RECEIVED	10- 12- 2005	OBC-B	No	No	95.43	3 75.00	90	0	363	453	90.6	No	Passed	d WBCHSE	2024	FNCU	HDEVCU
3	240604231460	ANKITA BERA	RECEIVED	10- 03- 2007	, OBC-B	No	No	77.57	7 82.33	60	0	363	423	84.6	No	Passed	d WBCHSE	2024	FNCU	HDEVCU
4	240617232430	DEBJANI DAS	RECEIVED	03- 12- 2005	OBC-B	No	No	73.43	3 83.17	57	0	359	416	83.2	No	Passed	d WBCHSE	2024	FNCU	HDEVCU
5	240609231803	SRIJITA KAR	RECEIVED	18- 08- 2005	OBC-B	No	No	73.14	4 82.00	63	0	344	407	81.4	No	Passed	d WBCHSE	2024	FNCU	HDEVCU
6	240610231840	SHAIK NAAZLI REHMAN	RECEIVED	30- 01- 2005	OBC-B	No	No	80.17	80.54	54	0	397	451	79.24	No	Passed	d BIEAP	2022	FNCU	HDEVCU
7	240615232250	IPSITA MALAKAR	RECEIVED	01- 08- 2006	OBC-B	No	No	57.29	9 70.50	55	0	303	358	71.6	Yes	Passed	d WBCHSE	2024	FNCU	HDEVCU
8	240609231825	JAGRITI GHOSH	RECEIVED	31- 10- 2006	OBC-B	No	No	84.20	63.67	56	0	273	329	65.8	No	Passed	d CBSE	2024	HDEVCU	J FNCU